
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. Santurtzi E 03/02/2018 Málaga1:53.37

1 045820353 ESTEBANEZ ALONSO Endika 1986

2 079114705 SANCHEZ ROTAETXE MIKEL 1998

3 045893704 EGURROLA JORGE Julen 1997

4 078943306 SOLANO MUÑOZ Raul 1995

2 PRE-MASTER +E.M. EL OLIVAR E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)1:53.44

1 077133073 RODRIGUEZ BOLOIS IGNACIO 1995

2 073132379 MORENO ROMANOS ALEJANDRO 1997

3 073130929 NOGUERAS GRANADA JORGE 1997

4 077132653 BAILO RODRIGO JAVIER 1997

3 C.N. Madrid Moscardo E 03/02/2018 Málaga1:53.75

1 050992925 MUÑOZ PRIETO Mario 1994

2 050555340 LOPEZ FIDALGO Javier 1994

3 011860366 SUAREZ DE TANGIL PRIETO Carlos 1993

4 050128751 MORA SERRANO Alejandro 1993

4 C. Tenis Chamartin E 03/02/2018 Málaga1:53.91

1 021008239 SANCHIS PERIS Sergio 1993

2 511223225 ANDRÉS ROMILLO Juan 1993

3 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK Juan 1993

4 005952828 DE LAMA MUÑOZ Javier 1996

5 PRE-MASTER +A.D. ZOITI 89 E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)1:54.10

1 018061726 IBOR CASTEL SERGIO 1997

2 018050693 SANVICENTE NAVARRO FRANCHO 1987

3 018061030 VAL SANCHEZ DAVID 1997

4 018052980 BAMBO PIEDRAFITA JAVIER 1995

6 C.N. Alcobendas E 03/02/2018 Málaga1:54.29

1 053498543 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Miguel Angel 1989

2 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET Borja 1994

3 005327196 SACRISTAN IZCUE Miguel 1995

4 050638552 VERDASCO RAMOS Santiago 1998

7 C.N. Leganes E 03/02/2018 Málaga1:59.41

1 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE Fernando 1997

2 053719078 REYES SERRANO Borja 1991

3 053456469 SANCHEZ CHAPINAL Daniel 1995

4 047098492 LOPEZ MORENO José Manuel 1991

8 C.N. VILLALBA E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:00.12

1 006849551 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA MIKEL 1994

2 070429099 LOPEZ GARCIA HECTOR 1994

3 047410557 PRADA CAZALLA ROBERTO 1996

4 006849552 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA JUAN 1997
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 PRE-MASTER +C. AQUATICO AVILES SOLRAS M 17/11/2018 AVILES2:03.31

1 071896432 GOMEZ VILLA SERGIO 1994

2 071901907 MARTINEZ FLOREZ ADRIAN 1994

3 071896091 FERNANDEZ REGUERO ALEX 1994

4 071899408 MAHIA FERNANDEZ ALBERTO 1994

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:04.15

1 053196024 LAGO LOPEZ DIEGO 1991

2 035588596 BOUZA PADRON ADRIAN 1997

3 991130787 TELLA FERREIRO MIGUEL 1988

4 991130786 PASTORIZA SANTACLARA JORGE 1997

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PONTEAREAS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:05.93

1 035587563 IBAÑEZ CARRERA MANUEL GABRIEL 1996

2 034879241 CARRERA COSTAS MARTIN 1996

3 035588463 ARGIBAY QUEIJO DANIEL J. 1995

4 077009147 PINO LORENZO ANXO 1997

12 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LAS PALMAS M 20/10/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:06.25

1 054090979 SUAREZ RAMOS ALBERTO 1995

13 PRE-MASTER +A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 17/11/2018 AVILES2:07.49

1 071778570 GARCIA DE LA FUENTE DAVID 1998

2 071775531 FERNANDEZ ROBLES PABLO 1992

3 009448489 RODRIGUEZ VALDES GONZALO 1990

4 071776456 FERNANDEZ ESTRADA PABLO 1994

14 C.N. VILANOVA M 24/03/2018 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:07.94

1 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

2 048028896 BUJALANCE LUNA CARLOS 1993

3 048027205 FONTANALS RAMOS ERICK 1995

4 039442568 VERA GUZMAN ALEX 1996

15 Amorebieta-Etxano E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:07.99

1 072316226 FONSECA CALVO Mikel 1996

2 079079766 VELEZ OSPINA Andres 1994

3 078926822 AGIRREGOIKOA ETXEBARRIA Iker 1990

4 079007951 ELORRIAGA ANDRADA Gontzal 1996

16 PRE-MASTER +A.D. SANTA CRUZ M 20/10/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:10.24

1 045940846 COELLO TEJERA ADRIAN 1998

2 043834178 GUTIÉRREZ TOLEDO JAIRO 1993

3 079084297 AFONSO SUAREZ IVAN 1996

4 078859874 COVA MOTA DIEGO 1990

17 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MAKO CARABANCHEL E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:12.91

1 050555002 HERNANDEZ CAÑAVERAS CARLOS 1996

2 005440472 ALVAREZ REDONDO ENRIQUE 1998

3 005294686 HERNANDEZ FIDALGO BRUNO 1996

4 050549394 LOPEZ DIEZ CARLOS 1995
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

18 C.N. MASTER MADRID M 24/02/2018 ALCOBENDAS MADRID2:13.01

1 047747826 MABRAS MORALES DAVID 1992

2 016630370 ALBA DE MIGUEL DIEGO 1993

3 053620541 ROLDÁN VALLEJO ALEJANDRO 1994

4 Y5594715W BASTIJNS JEROEN 1994

19 CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA M 03/03/2018 NAZARET2:22.22

1 022581486 CERDAN ARIZA ALBERTO 1982

2 024393533 LOZANO LÓPEZ F.A. 1982

3 022588537 CONTRERAS PEREZ LUIS 1984

4 044530735 VELA PULIDO JOSE MIGUEL 1991

20 PRE-MASTER +ALBACETE MASTER N. E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:24.64

1 047085880 BAÑON ALFARO JAVIER 1989

2 048155603 GONZALEZ GALAN F.J. 1995

3 047078113 MOLINA RODRIGUEZ ELOY 1995

4 047072822 ROLDAN MARTINEZ ANGEL 1994

21 PRE-MASTER +C.N. BADAJOZ E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:25.59

1 080094578 MATEO BORRALLO MIGUEL 1998

2 008875827 PACHECO PARRA SAMUEL 1990

3 045557854 MENDOZA IGNACIO JULIO ALBERTO 1989

4 045878735 HOLGUERA HENAO ANTONIO MANUEL 1997

22 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:27.31

1 076971744 MEDINA BAS VICTOR 1991

2 072799685 MARTINEZ MADORRAN DIEGO 1993

3 017764688 UCAR SEVILLANO GUILLERMO 1991

4 072988633 GUARDIA TOMEO JAVIER 1997

23 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CRIPTANA E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:37.57

1 006286303 MANZANEQUE CARRASCO JOSE 1998

2 006282817 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ JORGE 1994

3 020617846 MANZANARES GARCIA F.J. 1997

4 006275979 LARA DE LA GUIA ANTONIO 1987

24 PRE-MASTER +A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA3:01.40

1 076136671 CASTRO VALLE HECTOR 1993

2 Y-5225655 VERGARA BOTELLO R.E. 1990

3 045130992 GALÁN ARDILLA OSCAR 1995

4 076127736 SOLIS GARCIA GUSTAVO 1995

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.D. SANTA ANA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA4:24.30

1 023951211 ILLAN PEÑA PABLO TOMAS 1998

2 023950689 SEGURA SANCHEZ JAVIER 1998

3 023064308 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ MANUEL 1993

4 023314419 MARMOL GÓMEZ JOSÉ FCO. 1997
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LORCA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA4:34.07

1 049337688 JIMENEZ MORGA GERMAN 1997

2 039465159 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JESUS EDUARDO 1997

3 023331465 MARTÍNEZ GALLARDO FRANCISCO 1996

4 023297266 PERÁN MARTÍNEZ SIMÓN 1993

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI M 17/11/2018 NAZARET4:54.45

1 023864745 GIMENEZ QUEREN DENIS 1999

2 021014027 CALVO LOPEZ ISMAEL 1999

3 029219473 CARRETERO RODRIGUEZ RAUL 1999

4 044661569 CASAS GONZALEZ DANIEL 1993

4 PRE-MASTER +C.P. LA RODA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA5:03.34

1 048153754 ARENAS MUÑOZ ANTONIO 1994

2 048154329 MORENO OJEDA MARTIN 1995

3 006281580 MUÑOZ ESCRIBANO ALBERTO 1995

4 074522512 FERRERO PALENCIA SERGIO 1992

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. QUART DE POBLET M 17/11/2018 NAZARET5:08.29

1 053257808 MARTINEZ PELIJERO PEDRO 1993

2 048688940 BONORA ESTEVE JORGE 1999

3 048707554 ESPEJO FUENTES JORGE 1998

4 053252583 LISARDE SABATER JORDI 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +E.M. EL OLIVAR E 07/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)1:41.49

1 077132653 BAILO RODRIGO JAVIER 1997

2 073130929 NOGUERAS GRANADA JORGE 1997

3 077133073 RODRIGUEZ BOLOIS IGNACIO 1995

4 073132379 MORENO ROMANOS ALEJANDRO 1997

2 C.N. Madrid Moscardo E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:41.86

1 050555340 LOPEZ FIDALGO Javier 1994

2 011860366 SUAREZ DE TANGIL PRIETO Carlos 1993

3 050992925 MUÑOZ PRIETO Mario 1994

4 050128751 MORA SERRANO Alejandro 1993

3 C. Tenis Chamartin E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:42.13

1 021008239 SANCHIS PERIS Sergio 1993

2 005952828 DE LAMA MUÑOZ Javier 1996

3 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK Juan 1993

4 511223225 ANDRÉS ROMILLO Juan 1993

4 C.N. Leganes E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:42.25

1 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE Fernando 1997

2 053459724 REDONDO YUSTE Sergio 1993

3 053456469 SANCHEZ CHAPINAL Daniel 1995

4 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Carlos 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

5 C.N. Santurtzi E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:43.08

1 045820353 ESTEBANEZ ALONSO Endika 1986

2 045893704 EGURROLA JORGE Julen 1997

3 079114705 SANCHEZ ROTAETXE MIKEL 1998

4 078943306 SOLANO MUÑOZ Raul 1995

6 PRE-MASTER +A.D. ZOITI 89 E 07/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)1:44.00

1 018061726 IBOR CASTEL SERGIO 1997

2 018061030 VAL SANCHEZ DAVID 1997

3 018052980 BAMBO PIEDRAFITA JAVIER 1995

4 018050693 SANVICENTE NAVARRO FRANCHO 1987

7 C.N. Alcobendas E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:44.13

1 050638552 VERDASCO RAMOS Santiago 1998

2 005327196 SACRISTAN IZCUE Miguel 1995

3 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET Borja 1994

4 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA Daniel 1989

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. AQUAMASTERS M 27/10/2018 SITGES1:46.52

1 047874770 LACASA VILARIÑO MARC 1986

2 047918578 SANCHEZ PIÑERO SERGI 1996

3 047815123 MATAS VELASCO GUILLERMO 1996

4 077119942 TORRES SERRANO SERGIO 1996

9 C.N. VILLALBA M 07/04/2018 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID1:46.56

1 047410557 PRADA CAZALLA ROBERTO 1996

2 006849552 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA JUAN 1997

3 006849551 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA MIKEL 1994

4 000396714 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO PABLO 1996

10 C.N. Lorca E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:49.56

1 023331465 MARTÍNEZ GALLARDO Francisco 1996

2 023298880 LÓPEZ PADILLA Sergio 1997

3 023331695 SANCHEZ POZO Alejandro 1997

4 023295415 BAENAS NAVARRO Pedro Angel 1989

11 Amorebieta-Etxano E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:50.93

1 072316226 FONSECA CALVO Mikel 1996

2 078926822 AGIRREGOIKOA ETXEBARRIA Iker 1990

3 079007951 ELORRIAGA ANDRADA Gontzal 1996

4 079079766 VELEZ OSPINA Andres 1994

12 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA1:52.29

1 049091519 MARIA GARCIA ROSENDO 1992

2 L00603217 CEBALLOS RODRIGUEZ CHRISTIAN 1997

3 049027072 JURADO MANCHEQO MANUEL JESUS 1986

4 049030467 MILLAN HINOJOSA DAVID 1995
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

13 PRE-MASTER +C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 13/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR1:52.65

1 053196024 LAGO LOPEZ DIEGO 1991

2 991130786 PASTORIZA SANTACLARA JORGE 1997

3 991130787 TELLA FERREIRO MIGUEL 1988

4 035588596 BOUZA PADRON ADRIAN 1997

14 Club Natación Coín E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:53.38

1 026816108 JIMENEZ FLORIDO Adolfo 1993

2 079359292 HURUTYUNYAN GRIGOTYAN Grigor 1997

3 076883573 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ Juan Jose 1994

4 074881322 GALIANO PALMA Ernesto 1989

15 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILANOVA M 15/12/2018 ST FELIU LLOBREGAT1:53.85

1 048027205 FONTANALS RAMOS ERICK 1995

2 047190861 HERNANDEZ SALAT ORIOL 1997

3 048028896 BUJALANCE LUNA CARLOS 1993

4 099075213 LLAMBRICH PONS DIDAC 1992

16 ATLÉTICO TOMELLOSO NATAC M 11/03/2018 MADRIDEJOS1:55.16

1 070594024 CASTAÑO MORENO SEBASTIAN 1996

2 070593322 IZQUIERDO CASTELLANOS PEDRO 1998

3 071722043 CHACÓN CANO RUBÉN 1998

4 071723242 JIMÉNEZ LADERO PABLO 1996

17 C.N. MASTER MADRID M 07/04/2018 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID1:55.58

1 016630370 ALBA DE MIGUEL DIEGO 1993

2 053620541 ROLDÁN VALLEJO ALEJANDRO 1994

3 Y5594715W BASTIJNS JEROEN 1994

4 071469735 KELLEHER RUBIO DAVID 1992

18 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PICASSENT M 21/04/2018 SAGUNTO1:56.66

1 023323924 CERDA FALCO IKER 1998

2 073597198 FORT ESCOBAR VICENTE 1993

3 021012517 CUEVAS MAURICIO JOSE 1993

4 0X8698998 KOSTADINOV YOTOV PETAR 1996

19 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Las Palmas M 17/11/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:03.74

1 054090979 SUAREZ RAMOS, Alberto 1995

2 045778296 MONTESDEOCA RIOS, Gabriel 1992

3 045366221 RUBIALES CACERES, Daniel 1997

4 042413081 BETANCOR CALLERO, Carlos 1995

20 PRE-MASTER +C.N. REALES M 17/11/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:09.08

1 043486907 CALDERARO DUQUE DANIEL 1969

2 043383528 FIGUEROA  LOPEZ ISAAC 1994

3 078614062 LUIS MARTÍN ISAAC RAMÓN 1979

4 043855069 DOMINGO GAVIDIA JOSE 1974
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

21 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 07/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:09.96

1 072988633 GUARDIA TOMEO JAVIER 1997

2 072799685 MARTINEZ MADORRAN DIEGO 1993

3 017764688 UCAR SEVILLANO GUILLERMO 1991

4 076971744 MEDINA BAS VICTOR 1991

22 C.N. ALBACORA M 29/04/2018 VILA-REAL2:16.70

1 020904047 CUELLAR SANCHEZ DANIEL 1992

2 020494773 SANCHEZ VICENTE ANTONIO 1994

3 020488509 MALAGA MARTINEZ ABEL 1993

4 020494188 FUENTES MARTINEZ MIGUEL 1995

23 PRE-MASTER +ALBACETE MASTER N. E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:32.54

1 048155603 GONZALEZ GALAN F.J. 1995

2 047078113 MOLINA RODRIGUEZ ELOY 1995

3 047072822 ROLDAN MARTINEZ ANGEL 1994

4 047072507 PALACIOS MANCEBO CARLOS 1995

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.D. SANTA ANA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA3:51.33

1 023951211 ILLAN PEÑA PABLO TOMAS 1998

2 023950689 SEGURA SANCHEZ JAVIER 1998

3 023064308 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ MANUEL 1993

4 023314419 MARMOL GÓMEZ JOSÉ FCO. 1997

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LORCA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA4:02.37

1 023297266 PERÁN MARTÍNEZ SIMÓN 1993

2 049337688 JIMENEZ MORGA GERMAN 1997

3 039465159 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JESUS EDUARDO 1997

4 023331465 MARTÍNEZ GALLARDO FRANCISCO 1996

3 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 27/10/2018 MOTRIL4:05.07

1 046072885 DEL POZO PEREZ JOSE MANUEL 1998

2 031012220 PALOMAR SANCHEZ FRANCISCO 1994

3 015414104 GAVIRA PÉREZ ANTONIO 1989

4 046068420 GAMIZ CARMONA VICTOR MANUEL 1995

4 PRE-MASTER +C.P. LA RODA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA4:30.27

1 074521391 BUENDÍA LARA ANTONIO JOSÉ 1991

2 048153754 ARENAS MUÑOZ ANTONIO 1994

3 048154329 MORENO OJEDA MARTIN 1995

4 006281580 MUÑOZ ESCRIBANO ALBERTO 1995

5 C.N. BADAJOZ M 13/01/2018 ALMENDRALEJO4:42.83

1 080094578 MATEO BORRALLO MIGUEL 1998

2 045878735 HOLGUERA HENAO ANTONIO MANUEL 1997

3 008875827 PACHECO PARRA SAMUEL 1990

4 080070385 GARCIA BARJOLLO MIGUEL 1990
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.D. Fortuna E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:08.64

1 072554295 GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE MARINA 1997

2 072511887 VICANDI TELLERIA Lara 1990

3 072534960 CRESPO CONDE Carmen 1995

4 @00000098 CEBERIO SANCHEZ Leire 1992

2 C.N. Leganes E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:09.80

1 075728492 MONTERO LOPEZ Sara 1998

2 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON Noelia 1990

3 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO Alejandra 1997

4 053458454 DE LA ROCHA MANCHON Veronica 1991

3 C.N. Santurtzi E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:16.38

1 022757937 ROSON GARCIA Nahikari 1994

2 020232584 PAREDES HUETE UXUE 1997

3 045915811 SIERRA BUSTAMANTE Olatz 1995

4 045917356 ZUBIMENDI DOMINGUEZ Irati 1995

4 C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:16.42

1 052899149 CALBET GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 1992

2 074523187 CASTILLO CICUENDEZ GLORIA 1997

3 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

4 030245320 BONET PEREZ ROCIO 1991

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MORALO E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:20.44

1 026507914 LOPEZ MORALES Mª DEL CARMEN 1998

2 076018318 MARCOS SERRANO MARTA 1987

3 045136157 NIETO ORTEGA VICTORIA 1998

4 991007065 AMOR SANCHEZ SARAY 1998

6 PRE-MASTER +A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 17/11/2018 AVILES2:20.53

1 071768660 IRACULIS VELASCO NISIDA 1986

2 071776609 PINTUELES ALVAREZ MARIA 1995

3 071778449 MARTIN MENDEZ ESTER 1998

4 071777547 GARCIA GARCIA AITANA 1997

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LAS PALMAS M 20/10/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:20.82

1 045779024 AFONSO GONZALEZ NAYARA MARIA 1997

8 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:22.57

1 077134026 VALLADARES SANCHO NOELIA 1997

2 073001788 MIGUEL ANDRES EVA 1991

3 076970801 GONZALEZ SABIO IRENE 1996

4 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

9 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:23.51

1 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

2 039914779 GIMENO GOMEZ MONICA 1992

3 073023429 GIL GREGORIO RUTH 1995

4 017765715 ARELLANO LAPUERTA ANA CRISTINA 1992
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 C. Tenis Chamartin E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:24.56

1 050622918 MUÑOZ BARTOLOME Victoria 1996

2 051222228 ALMEIDA VACA Margarita 1996

3 051720160 MURPHY KAYLYN ANN 1994

4 002711293 RIQUELME OROZCO Maria 1995

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. COSLADA E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:28.51

1 048145536 ACEBAL MORALES OLAYA 1998

2 047411810 NOGALES CUENCA ALBA 1997

3 047227975 NUÑO LOPEZ ELENA 1997

4 051920737 QUIROS ZUERA LIDIA 1998

12 C.N. SAN FERNANDO DE HENAR M 24/02/2018 ALCOBENDAS MADRID2:32.00

1 047411466 ORENES SANCHEZ BEATRIZ 1995

2 047413944 SANCHEZ MERINO IRENE 1998

3 047410576 OJEDA LOYA ALBA 1994

4 047230736 PEREZ DEL CASTILLO VIRGINIA 1996

13 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 24/02/2018 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:34.44

1 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

2 053521367 PEREZ SUAREZ SARA 1996

3 072758673 MUTILOA ALBIZURI LORE 1991

4 001940112 RICO DIEZ OLGA 1996

14 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:36.67

1 029218490 GIL FELIP Victoria 1998

2 053790312 VILLARROIG TORRES Clara 1995

3 078773463 JIMENEZ CORNAGO Marina 1997

4 053377058 OJEDA ANDREU Sara 1983

15 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MULTIDEPORTES OVIEDO M 17/11/2018 AVILES2:37.75

1 071742169 PARDO CAMPILLO PAULA 1996

2 071669991 GRANERO ALONSO AIDA 1992

3 071460870 FERNANDEZ PARRADO MIRIAN 1994

4 015507257 JÄKEL RIERA DIANA 1991

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. GALAICO E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:44.44

1 077545402 GARCIA MIGUEZ ROSALIA 1998

2 077480221 FERNANDEZ GARCIA MARINA 1997

3 077420795 VILARIÑO GARCIA XENIA 1991

4 076926001 GONZALEZ GARCIA COVADONGA 1989

17 PRE-MASTER +A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:46.07

1 045131521 ALEGRIA MORENO ISABEL 1998

2 045131655 MUÑOZ GUTIERREZ CLAUDIA 1996

3 080072460 ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ NEREA 1991

4 076129161 RODRÍGUEZ CHAPINAL YOLANDA 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

16/01/2019
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +VILA-SWIM FONDISTAS CLUB N M 17/11/2018 CASTELLON5:18.62

1 053785956 CARDONA BOJADÓS ELENA 1995

2 053725063 RUIZ MELGUIZO SONIA 1991

3 053793314 MOLINA HERREROS ANA 1997

4 053725554 ESTEBAN CHAMORRO NEUS 1992

2 TRIATLON CIERZO M 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA (O)5:41.41

1 072988875 PERELLA SAEZ PAULA 1986

2 073134730 OLIETE TAFALLA LAURA 1997

3 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

4 017765715 ARELLANO LAPUERTA ANA CRISTINA 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. Leganes E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:57.01

1 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON Noelia 1990

2 053458454 DE LA ROCHA MANCHON Veronica 1991

3 075728492 MONTERO LOPEZ Sara 1998

4 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO Alejandra 1997

2 C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 13/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:01.87

1 030245320 BONET PEREZ ROCIO 1991

2 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

3 052899149 CALBET GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 1992

4 074523187 CASTILLO CICUENDEZ GLORIA 1997

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N.CAMP DE MORVEDRE M 21/04/2018 SAGUNTO2:02.13

1 024395210 DIAZ HABAS NOELIA 1987

2 099163148 RIOS SANCHEZ MELLADO EMPAR 1997

3 044529398 ESPINOSA GARCÍA AMPARO 1996

4 044528709 PONZ LLEDO HELENA 1996

4 C.N. Santurtzi E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:02.28

1 020232584 PAREDES HUETE UXUE 1997

2 022757937 ROSON GARCIA Nahikari 1994

3 045915811 SIERRA BUSTAMANTE Olatz 1995

4 045915931 SANCHEZ PUERTAS Natalia 1995

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Las Palmas M 17/11/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:02.84

1 045347178 SANJUAN PERDOMO, Laura 1998

2 045331033 GIL SANCHEZ, Laura 1996

3 044749362 FABREGAS FLORES, Morgana 1996

4 045780748 ARTILES CARBALLO, Irene 1996

6 C. Tenis Chamartin E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:03.90

1 051720160 MURPHY KAYLYN ANN 1994

2 051485034 LLANO MARTIN Itziar 1997

3 050622918 MUÑOZ BARTOLOME Victoria 1996

4 002711293 RIQUELME OROZCO Maria 1995
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MADRID MOSCARDO E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:06.99

1 054036225 BLANCO JIMENEZ ANDREA 1998

2 052889129 ESTEBAN GARCIA URSULA 1985

3 011863420 MORANTE SANCHEZ SOFIA 1994

4 002299420 RUIZ DOMINGUEZ MARTA 1996

8 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 07/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:07.82

1 017766364 ARCAL NAVARRETE MARIA 1992

2 073023429 GIL GREGORIO RUTH 1995

3 017765715 ARELLANO LAPUERTA ANA CRISTINA 1992

4 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

9 PRE-MASTER +ATLÉTICO TOMELLOSO NATAC E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:08.82

1 005722344 RODRÍGUEZ NAVARRO LUCÍA 1996

2 070583712 LARA BURILLO ANA BELEN 1993

3 006282591 MORENO LOPEZ MIRIAM 1997

4 070593311 MEZCUA JIMENA VICTORIA 1998

10 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 07/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:10.38

1 077134026 VALLADARES SANCHO NOELIA 1997

2 073001788 MIGUEL ANDRES EVA 1991

3 073006552 SOPESENS VINOS MARINA 1992

4 076970801 GONZALEZ SABIO IRENE 1996

11 C.N. MORALO M 17/02/2018 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA2:11.95

1 991007065 AMOR SANCHEZ SARAY 1998

2 026507914 LOPEZ MORALES Mª DEL CARMEN 1998

3 004219326 BLAZQUEZ RESINO TAMARA 1984

4 045136157 NIETO ORTEGA VICTORIA 1998

12 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:14.13

1 049129821 CALAHORRO BARBERO CELIA 1996

2 049034172 CAMPOS LLAMAS ATENEA 1994

3 049033820 MUQOZ MAESTRE ROCIO 1994

4 030261827 DE LA PRIDA RUIZ ELSA 1997

13 C.N. SAN FERNANDO DE HENAR E 13/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:15.12

1 002737490 RUEDA BERNAD MONICA 1993

2 047410576 OJEDA LOYA ALBA 1994

3 047230736 PEREZ DEL CASTILLO VIRGINIA 1996

4 047412672 RUIZ CASTRO CLARA 1992

14 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:16.11

1 029218490 GIL FELIP Victoria 1998

2 053377058 OJEDA ANDREU Sara 1983

3 053790312 VILLARROIG TORRES Clara 1995

4 078773463 JIMENEZ CORNAGO Marina 1997
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

15 C.N. BADAJOZ M 17/02/2018 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA2:16.50

1 999100801 VALIENTE GALLARDO JULIA 1996

2 080089853 VEGA BAEZ AFRICA MARIA 1997

3 053579381 VELARDE SANCHEZ-PAJARES MARIA 1994

4 080096268 MARTIN POZO MARTA 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. MORALO M 13/01/2018 ALMENDRALEJO5:01.46

1 026507914 LOPEZ MORALES Mª DEL CARMEN 1998

2 028970794 MARCOS SERRANO MARIA 1991

3 045136157 NIETO ORTEGA VICTORIA 1998

4 076018318 MARCOS SERRANO MARTA 1987

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. Leganes E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:00.29

1 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE Fernando 1997

2 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON Noelia 1990

3 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO Alejandra 1997

4 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Carlos 1989

2 C.N. Santurtzi E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:01.27

1 078943306 SOLANO MUÑOZ Raul 1995

2 079114705 SANCHEZ ROTAETXE MIKEL 1998

3 020232584 PAREDES HUETE UXUE 1997

4 045915811 SIERRA BUSTAMANTE Olatz 1995

3 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:01.67

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ Mónica 1995

2 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA Julio Alberto 1992

3 050221304 CABRERA VÁZQUEZ Sergio 1990

4 002303465 SAEZ GONZALEZ Lourdes 1996

4 C. Tenis Chamartin E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:02.41

1 005952828 DE LAMA MUÑOZ Javier 1996

2 021008239 SANCHIS PERIS Sergio 1993

3 051720160 MURPHY KAYLYN ANN 1994

4 050622918 MUÑOZ BARTOLOME Victoria 1996

5 C.D. Amaya E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:04.63

1 073137769 ARANA ELIA Sergio 1997

2 073120768 PALOMO FUENTETAJA Naiara 1995

3 073137254 JERICO ASENJO Daniel 1995

4 073140180 IRIGOYEN INDAVE Naiara 1995

16/01/2019
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

6 C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:05.98

1 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

2 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

3 005327196 SACRISTAN IZCUE MIGUEL 1995

4 074523187 CASTILLO CICUENDEZ GLORIA 1997

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MADRID MOSCARDO E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:07.34

1 054036225 BLANCO JIMENEZ ANDREA 1998

2 005925598 OSORIO HERREROS DAVID 1994

3 011863420 MORANTE SANCHEZ SOFIA 1994

4 002296775 TRAPERO BERNAL ALVARO 1994

8 A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 11/02/2018 MIERES2:08.80

1 071776171 GARCIA MARTINEZ LAURA 1994

2 071775531 FERNANDEZ ROBLES PABLO 1992

3 009448489 RODRIGUEZ VALDES GONZALO 1990

4 071778469 FERNANDEZ BAGUES MARIA 1998

9 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 07/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:09.76

1 077134026 VALLADARES SANCHO NOELIA 1997

2 076970801 GONZALEZ SABIO IRENE 1996

3 077135900 LOPEZ SERRANO DIEGO 1996

4 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

10 C.N. LENA M 11/02/2018 MIERES2:10.77

1 071772935 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ REBECA 1990

2 071778457 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ IYAN 1998

3 071903486 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ AINARA 1995

4 071666671 MUÑIZ FERNANDEZ MARIO 1990

11 C.N. MONTEVERDE M 21/01/2018 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:11.11

12 PRE-MASTER +ATLÉTICO TOMELLOSO NATAC E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:11.94

1 070593311 MEZCUA JIMENA VICTORIA 1998

2 070593322 IZQUIERDO CASTELLANOS PEDRO 1998

3 071722043 CHACÓN CANO RUBÉN 1998

4 006282591 MORENO LOPEZ MIRIAM 1997

13 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:13.06

1 023301658 ROCA CONESA Mª Magdalena 1998

2 074396581 PARDINES SANCHEZ Claudia 1998

3 004624731 DIAZ RUBIO Cesar 1996

4 047389092 SANCHO-CIRER POCZATEK Mario 1998

14 PRE-MASTER +E.M. EL OLIVAR M 15/12/2018 ZARAGOZA (O)2:13.86

1 029135669 SERRANO LANA HECTOR 1987

2 039914779 GIMENO GOMEZ MONICA 1992

3 025197718 CAMPOS CORREDERA RAQUEL 1990

4 072999085 LOPEZ AGUARON CARLOS 1997
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

15 C.N. Aranjuez E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:14.23

1 005943199 GOMEZ ORTIZ Jessica 1992

2 005440472 ALVAREZ REDONDO Enrique 1998

3 005294686 HERNANDEZ FIDALGO Bruno 1996

4 051111098 CEREZO CONDE Itziar 1996

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MORALO E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA2:14.72

1 005313472 DIAZ ORTEGA SAMUEL 1992

2 026507914 LOPEZ MORALES Mª DEL CARMEN 1998

3 076269991 GALAN CORBACHO JOSE MARIA 1994

4 045136157 NIETO ORTEGA VICTORIA 1998

17 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:15.45

1 049129821 CALAHORRO BARBERO CELIA 1996

2 049030467 MILLAN HINOJOSA DAVID 1995

3 049091519 MARIA GARCIA ROSENDO 1992

4 049033820 MUQOZ MAESTRE ROCIO 1994

18 C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 11/02/2018 MIERES2:17.42

1 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

2 053781062 GARCIA BERMUDEZ JAVIER 1998

3 053782912 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ NAZARET 1996

4 053550032 CRESPO ABIZANDA JORGE 1987

19 C.N. Cuatro Caminos E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:20.14

1 072517271 SARASOLA MUGICA Josu 1996

2 073022288 AGUERRI VALLINO Irene 1994

3 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN Jacobus Johannes 1994

4 001940112 RICO DIEZ Olga 1996

20 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 07/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:22.80

1 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

2 025191600 SENTRE DOMINGO MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

3 073023429 GIL GREGORIO RUTH 1995

4 072988633 GUARDIA TOMEO JAVIER 1997

21 ALBACETE MASTER N. M 21/01/2018 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:22.82

22 C.N. CRIPTANA M 21/01/2018 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:22.95

23 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 19/05/2018 ALCOBENDAS MADRID2:23.59

1 542859470 GILCHRIST ELIZA HEATHER 1997

2 Y5594715W BASTIJNS JEROEN 1994

3 053620541 ROLDÁN VALLEJO ALEJANDRO 1994

4 209876025 LEWIS LUCY 1990

16/01/2019
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

24 G.E. I E.G. M 24/02/2018 SALT2:25.77

1 041631344 VICENS SERRA LAIA 1994

2 041576512 ROURA VIDAL ORIOL 1995

3 041596939 FELIU SANTANA XAVIER 1994

4 041576524 ROSSELL PUJOL MARIA 1990

25 PRE-MASTER +NPONTEA M 16/12/2018 FRIGSA2:27.24

1 077011161 BLANCO DARRIBA DAVID 1995

2 991132889 GONZALEZ PEREZ PAULA 1996

3 017464412 COBELO REPRESAS FRANCISCO 1996

4 035611341 SUAREZ LAGE TANIA 1993

26 MASTER TOLEDO 3 CULTURAS M 21/01/2018 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:31.91

27 C.P. LA RODA M 21/01/2018 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:42.95

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. LEGANES M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID4:44.56

1 075728492 MONTERO LOPEZ SARA 1998

2 002285132 GÜEMES JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 1993

3 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO ALEJANDRA 1997

4 049051129 DIAZ DEL ESTAL ADRIAN 1991

2 C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID4:47.28

1 052899149 CALBET GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 1992

2 074523187 CASTILLO CICUENDEZ GLORIA 1997

3 005327196 SACRISTAN IZCUE MIGUEL 1995

4 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

3 C.N. BADAJOZ M 10/03/2018 MERIDA5:04.51

1 080094578 MATEO BORRALLO MIGUEL 1998

2 080096795 CACERES PIRIZ NEREA 1997

3 080089853 VEGA BAEZ AFRICA MARIA 1997

4 080087236 SANCHEZ PARRA JESUS 1996

4 C.N. MORALO M 10/03/2018 MERIDA5:23.43

1 045136157 NIETO ORTEGA VICTORIA 1998

2 026507914 LOPEZ MORALES Mª DEL CARMEN 1998

3 076269991 GALAN CORBACHO JOSE MARIA 1994

4 076137655 ESTEBAN SANCHO CARLOS 1994

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C. Tenis Chamartin E 01/02/2018 Málaga1:46.92

1 021008239 SANCHIS PERIS Sergio 1993

2 005952828 DE LAMA MUÑOZ Javier 1996

3 051720160 MURPHY KAYLYN ANN 1994

4 050622918 MUÑOZ BARTOLOME Victoria 1996
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 01/02/2018 Málaga1:48.35

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ Mónica 1995

2 050221304 CABRERA VÁZQUEZ Sergio 1990

3 002303465 SAEZ GONZALEZ Lourdes 1996

4 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA Julio Alberto 1992

3 C.N. Santurtzi E 01/02/2018 Málaga1:50.04

1 078943306 SOLANO MUÑOZ Raul 1995

2 079114705 SANCHEZ ROTAETXE MIKEL 1998

3 045915811 SIERRA BUSTAMANTE Olatz 1995

4 020232584 PAREDES HUETE UXUE 1997

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MADRID MOSCARDO E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID1:50.89

1 050555340 LOPEZ FIDALGO JAVIER 1994

2 011863420 MORANTE SANCHEZ SOFIA 1994

3 072100316 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ CAMINO 1997

4 050992925 MUÑOZ PRIETO MARIO 1994

5 C.D. Amaya E 01/02/2018 Málaga1:52.19

1 073137769 ARANA ELIA Sergio 1997

2 073137254 JERICO ASENJO Daniel 1995

3 073140180 IRIGOYEN INDAVE Naiara 1995

4 073120768 PALOMO FUENTETAJA Naiara 1995

6 Amorebieta-Etxano E 01/02/2018 Málaga1:52.80

1 072316226 FONSECA CALVO Mikel 1996

2 045951310 DE LA HERA MARTIN Nekane 1996

3 020232557 SAN NICOLAS PIPAON Leire 1997

4 045626223 GINEA GONZALEZ Ander 1988

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID1:53.49

1 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

2 011870207 BEGUIRISTAIN DE MIGUEL ANDREA 1995

3 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

4 053620541 ROLDÁN VALLEJO ALEJANDRO 1994

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID1:53.86

1 Y6560660Q VAN DIJCK IVO 1997

2 071153418 SALGADO ARRABAL NADIA 1994

3 079035496 SALAS PEREZ JOSE MARIA 1994

4 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO ALEJANDRA 1997

9 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)1:54.24

1 077135900 LOPEZ SERRANO DIEGO 1996

2 076923107 ALMUDI ALONSO ALEJANDRO 1987

3 076970801 GONZALEZ SABIO IRENE 1996

4 077134026 VALLADARES SANCHO NOELIA 1997
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

10 PRE-MASTER +ATLÉTICO TOMELLOSO NATAC E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS1:54.33

1 071723242 JIMÉNEZ LADERO PABLO 1996

2 070583712 LARA BURILLO ANA BELEN 1993

3 070593311 MEZCUA JIMENA VICTORIA 1998

4 071722043 CHACÓN CANO RUBÉN 1998

11 C.D. Los Angeles  Mar E 01/02/2018 Málaga1:54.36

1 079008117 QUINTERO SALDARRIAGA Manuel Alejandro 1997

2 016195007 ALBA DE MIGUEL Guillermo 1996

3 046366655 BARTOLOME SAENZ Oihane 1997

4 045949707 MARIN AGUILAR Andrea 1997

12 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia E 01/02/2018 Málaga1:56.12

1 023301658 ROCA CONESA Mª Magdalena 1998

2 074396581 PARDINES SANCHEZ Claudia 1998

3 047389092 SANCHO-CIRER POCZATEK Mario 1998

4 004624731 DIAZ RUBIO Cesar 1996

13 C.N. Aranjuez E 01/02/2018 Málaga1:56.53

1 005440472 ALVAREZ REDONDO Enrique 1998

2 051111098 CEREZO CONDE Itziar 1996

3 005943199 GOMEZ ORTIZ Jessica 1992

4 005294686 HERNANDEZ FIDALGO Bruno 1996

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N.CAMP DE MORVEDRE M 21/04/2018 SAGUNTO1:57.16

1 045914281 GOLLART ROYO JOSE VICENTE 1994

2 099163148 RIOS SANCHEZ MELLADO EMPAR 1997

3 044529398 ESPINOSA GARCÍA AMPARO 1996

4 070261958 HUERTA DEL CAMPO SERGIO 1994

15 PRE-MASTER +C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA M 21/04/2018 SAGUNTO1:58.36

1 044885381 PRIMO CUBEL MARIA 1997

2 020863179 MOROTE ROCHER DAVID 1998

3 020497172 HERVAS TRESCOLI PEPE LUIS 1995

4 073592313 SOLER FERNANDEZ ROCIO 1995

16 A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA E 27/01/2018 GIJON1:58.38

1 071775531 FERNANDEZ ROBLES PABLO 1992

2 071776171 GARCIA MARTINEZ LAURA 1994

3 071778469 FERNANDEZ BAGUES MARIA 1998

4 071776456 FERNANDEZ ESTRADA PABLO 1994

17 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PONTEAREAS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR1:58.87

1 035588463 ARGIBAY QUEIJO DANIEL J. 1995

2 991118391 UCHA MUTILBA ANAIS 1995

3 035587789 TRONCOSO GONZALEZ VERONICA 1991

4 034879241 CARRERA COSTAS MARTIN 1996
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18 PRE-MASTER +E.M. EL OLIVAR M 15/12/2018 ZARAGOZA (O)2:00.08

1 072999085 LOPEZ AGUARON CARLOS 1997

2 029135669 SERRANO LANA HECTOR 1987

3 039914779 GIMENO GOMEZ MONICA 1992

4 025197718 CAMPOS CORREDERA RAQUEL 1990

19 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:02.84

1 028597767 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ M.D.C. 1970

2 028505603 LIGIOIZ VAZQUEZ JUAN LUIS 1954

3 052668259 GONZALEZ DIAZ ROCIO 1973

4 028625086 GONZALEZ BENITEZ ISRAEL 1975

20 PRE-MASTER +C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:03.03

1 053196060 LAGO LOPEZ RAQUEL 1995

2 991130786 PASTORIZA SANTACLARA JORGE 1997

3 045954004 SUAREZ GARCIA SOFIA 1997

4 035588596 BOUZA PADRON ADRIAN 1997

21 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 27/01/2018 GIJON2:03.08

1 053777292 BLANCO MATOS MAURO 1996

2 053550889 SUAREZ-LLEDO ORTEA CRISTINA 1989

3 053774412 NUÑEZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA 1995

4 053773501 SANDOVAL FERNÁNDEZ J.I. 1994

22 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:04.66

1 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

2 073023429 GIL GREGORIO RUTH 1995

3 072988633 GUARDIA TOMEO JAVIER 1997

4 076921012 LARRAZ BAILO JAVIER 1986

23 PRE-MASTER +C.N. BADAJOZ E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:06.01

1 080096268 MARTIN POZO MARTA 1993

2 045878735 HOLGUERA HENAO ANTONIO MANUEL 1997

3 080073758 PEREZ SALGUERO MELANIA 1992

4 080094578 MATEO BORRALLO MIGUEL 1998

24 PRE-MASTER +C.N. GALAICO E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:06.83

1 035627453 BEMPOSTA VARELA DAVID 1996

2 077545402 GARCIA MIGUEZ ROSALIA 1998

3 991131508 MARTINEZ NUÑEZ FRANCISCO 1997

4 077480221 FERNANDEZ GARCIA MARINA 1997

25 PRE-MASTER +ALBACETE MASTER N. E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:09.22

1 048155603 GONZALEZ GALAN F.J. 1995

2 006287163 SANCHEZ-ROJO HUERTAS BELEN 1997

3 048151243 ANDRES MOTOS SARA 1993

4 047094186 CORREDOR BELMAR ALEJANDRO 1992
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26 CLUB DEPORTIVO NADOS CAS M 29/04/2018 VILA-REAL2:10.09

1 020907723 SANCHEZ BARREDA ADRIAN 1995

2 020923472 LOPEZ FUERTES OLGA 1995

3 020901368 BARREDA VILLANUEVA CRISTINA 1996

4 020917200 ROSADO ROLDÁN PEDRO 1998

27 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MORALO E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:10.80

1 076137655 ESTEBAN SANCHO CARLOS 1994

2 028976563 AVILA TORRES JESUS 1997

3 026507914 LOPEZ MORALES Mª DEL CARMEN 1998

4 045136157 NIETO ORTEGA VICTORIA 1998

28 PRE-MASTER +A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:42.46

1 076136671 CASTRO VALLE HECTOR 1993

2 045131521 ALEGRIA MORENO ISABEL 1998

3 045131655 MUÑOZ GUTIERREZ CLAUDIA 1996

4 076127736 SOLIS GARCIA GUSTAVO 1995

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. LEGANES M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID4:14.40

1 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO ALEJANDRA 1997

2 053458632 REBOLLO REVIRIEGO JUAN 1994

3 053429824 RAMIREZ BALLESTEROS HECTOR 1991

4 075728492 MONTERO LOPEZ SARA 1998

2 C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID4:22.58

1 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

2 052899149 CALBET GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 1992

3 076138102 MARTIN SANCHEZ LORENA 1991

4 050638552 VERDASCO RAMOS SANTIAGO 1998

3 C.N. BADAJOZ M 21/04/2018 CACERES (CNTD)4:27.11

1 080094578 MATEO BORRALLO MIGUEL 1998

2 080096795 CACERES PIRIZ NEREA 1997

3 080089853 VEGA BAEZ AFRICA MARIA 1997

4 080097160 GOMEZ TRINIDAD LUIS MANUEL 1995

4 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID4:50.22

1 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN JACOBUS JOHANNES 1994

2 053521367 PEREZ SUAREZ SARA 1996

3 072080493 ORTIZ GARCIA JAVIER 1989

4 001940112 RICO DIEZ OLGA 1996

5 PRE-MASTER +NPONTEA M 28/10/2018 Alvaro Pino4:59.65

1 077011161 BLANCO DARRIBA DAVID 1995

2 991118391 UCHA MUTILBA ANAIS 1995

3 017464412 COBELO REPRESAS FRANCISCO 1996

4 991132889 GONZALEZ PEREZ PAULA 1996
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